
3.16
3.32

"Love Duet" from " Tristan andIsolde" (Wagner), Kirsten. Flag-Stad (Soprano) and Lauritz Mel-chior (tenor)
Famous Artist: Alfred CGortot
(pianist)
"Dreaming Bells"? (Krome); Bohe-mian Light Orchestra

3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle ChoirChoir
6.15
6.30

7.30
8.15

8.45
9. 0
9.25
9.37
10. 0

LONDON NEWS
Presbyterian Service from the
Studios (Rev. C. J. Tocker)
Gleanings from far and wide
Station notices
"Those We Love"
Sunday Evening Talk
Newsreel, with Commentary
"Silas Marner"
Listen to the band
Close down

[ZL[b) DUNEDIN,
9. Oam. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30 Radio Churchof the Helping Hand10. 0 Morning melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.46 Music in the air
41. 0 Variety fare
11.30 Melody and romance
12.15 p.m. Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The Listener,’ Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.°
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

SUNDAY September27
AUCKLAND
1070 k ¢, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. News from London
8.26 Health Talk by "Unole Scrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9.16 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. O Listeners’ request esssion
1.16 p.m. News from London2.0 The Radio Matinee3.0 "Jasper Abroad"
3.30 News from London
4.46 The Diggers’ session
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0. A Talk on Social Justice
6.16 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7.30 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)
8. 0 Headline News, followed by theRadio Theatre
8.46 Special programme
9.10 "Any Questions?"
9.40 The American Hour
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 k « 265 m

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.10 A Religion for Monday Morning
8.25 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls9.0 Uncle Tom and his Children's Choir
9.15 Listen to the band
10. O The world of sport
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 The Morning Stars: John Henryand Gladys Horridge11.45 Comedy cameo
. O Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Troops Entertain
Radio Matinee
News from London
Session for the Blind
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienTea-table tunes
Talk on Social Justice
News from London"We Work for Victory"Great Literature (R, A. Singer)Oriwa’s Maori session
Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
Special programme
"Any Questions?"Musical varieties
Slumber session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Variety programmeThe Epilogue
Close down
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32 CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc: 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London8.25 Health Talk by "Uncle Sorim"8.30 Youth at the Controls9. 0 Uncle Tom's Children’s Choir

9.15 Around the bandstand
10. O Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
11.46 Sports summary ("The Toff")
12. 0 The Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Radio Matinee
4.30 ‘The Headline News
6. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen (the Blind
Announcer)

6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.16 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7.0 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)
7.16 Studio presentation
7.30 Mirth and melody
8. 0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
8.46 Special programme
9.10 "Any Questions?"
10. 0 Variety programme
10.30 Restful music
411. 0 News from London
41.16 In lighter vein
12. 0 Close down

AZB imresn1286 k €: 234m:
6. 0, 7.0, 7.46 a.m. News fram London
8.25 Health Talk by "Uncle Serim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls9. O Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
41. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ favourites
1.45 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 News from London
6. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6.30 Half-an-hour with Julian Lee
. O A Talk on Social Justice
6.18 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
O Great Literature (R. A. Singer)
. O The Headline News, followed bythe American Hour46 A special programme
GO "Any Questions?"0 News from London
0 Music for Sunday
» O Close down |I A PAEMERSTON: Nth

1400. ce... 244m,

8. Oa.m. Recorded programme
8.25 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9.30 Morning Star
9.45 Variety programme10.30-12.0 Listeners’ programme5. Op.m. Variety6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
Te Coast Patrol
7.15 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)7.30 Sunday Night Special8. 0 Headline News, followed by theAmertoan Hour
9.10 "Any Questions?"10. 0 Close down
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What you DONTinaBSAsee
A BSA: is a bicyclefor thosewho

Kecer appreciatequality- Itsstrength,light-of makinge ness; and good looks are world-Zto renowned. Yetithasotherqualities
may But you don't See; For example, youfor
Faiways rhePosels dont see the rust-proofing in theis
ing forBS.A. Duragleem process of enamelling:
be Youdon'tseethenickelunderchrome

ofitsStaychromeplating: Youonly
knowaBSA lastsalitetime -keeps
thatbrand-newlooklonger

MasterDistrlbutorsforNewZealand:A G: HEALING & Co_ LTD,Christchurch and Wellington: KSADistributorsfor
AucklandDistrict:
SKEATES8WHITELTD,Auckland.

THE BICYCLE THAT Looks PERFECT; IS PERFECT; AND STAYS PERFECT

ROADSIDE
HOT THROATEASEDWATER

12 cupfuls66 In six minutes COLDSTOPPEDIphermetey
with the Thermette" Chip

Patent Heater: No special fuel Teequired, only twigs, paperor rubbish: The more windthe quicker itboils. A boonfor roadmen contractors
your138car. etc:Costagaed ShlmonasSKEATES & WHITE Ltd:48 For: Street Auckiand 12 19 29 36

Youcourse andwe're waitBSA: B.S.A:
wait-youyours:worth
modelsand
superb:warwill


